

NAME IN FULL

LEONG, Edward Poy

S. &amp; L. 59108 3-55

DATE OF BIRTH:

26/1/1930

POSITION:

SALESMAN - GARAGE

PLACE OF BIRTH:

Canton China

DATE JOINED COMPANY:

12/12/1955

PRIVATE ADDRESS:

Ba

SALARY ON JOINING:

£550

RELIGION:

~~Confucian~~ Cof E.

WHERE ENGAGED:

Ba

MARRIED OR SINGLE:

~~Single~~ Married

## RECORD OF SERVICE

DATE JOINED	BRANCH	POSITION HELD	DATE LEFT
12/12/1955	BA	GARAGE SALESMAN Spare Parts Senr.	30.4.68 Transferred
25.4.67	LAUTOKA	SPARE PARTS CLERK SPARES MANAGER, FIJI	Supervisor

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY			INCREASES				RECEIVING AT PRESENT		
			DATE	AMOUNT					
£550	.	.	1/2/56	50	.	.	600	.	.
600	.	.	1.2.57	36	.	.	636	.	.
636	.	.	1.2.58	30	.	.	666	.	.
666	.	.	1.2.59	36	.	.	702	.	.
702	.	.	1.2.61	18	.	.	720	.	.
720	.	.	1.2.62	-	.	.	720	.	.
720	.	.	1.2.63	50	.	.	770	.	.
770	.	.	1/2/64	70	.	.	840	.	.
840	.	.	1/2/65	110	.	.	950	.	.
950	.	.	1.2.66	100	.	.	1050	.	.
1050	.	.	1.2.67	50	.	.	1100	.	.
Salary on tfr. to Lautoka							£1400.0.0.		
1400	.	.	1.4.68	200	.	.	1600	.	.
							Letters 16.4.68 23.4.68		
\$3200.00			1.7.69	\$206.00			\$3406.00		
3406.00			1.7.70	988.00			4394.00		



SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY	INCREASES		RECEIVING AT PRESENT	
	DATE	AMOUNT		
\$4394.00	1.7.71	\$624.00	\$5018.00	
5018.00	1.7.72	520.00	5538.00	
5538.00	1.1.73	1066.00	6604.00	
6604.00	1.1.74	1196.00	7800.00	
7800.00	2.7.74	375.00	8175.00	COL Adjustment
8175.00	1.1.75	1275.00	9450.00	
9450.00	1.1.76	1650.00	11,100.00	
11,100.00	1.1.77	2,000.00	13,100.00	+E/A \$500
13,600.00	1.1.78	2,000.00	15,600.00	
14,850	1.1.79	1,400	\$16,250	+ EA 750
16,250	1.1.80	1,350	17,600	+ EA 750
18,350	15.9.80	1650	20,000	(Includes EA 750)
19,250	1.1.81	2,400	21,650	+ EA \$750



